
Seaman Middle
School

Basketball: Girls 8th GR Winter 2023-24 Schedule

    (as of 10-05-23)

Type Time Opponent Location 

Tuesday, Oct 24, 2023

Game 3:30PM Shawnee Heights Seaman Middle School

Tuesday, Oct 31, 2023

Game 3:30PM Away vs. Washburn
Rural Middle 

Washburn Rural Middle
School

Thursday, Nov 2, 2023

Game 3:45PM Away vs. Emporia
Middle School 

Emporia Middle School

Saturday, Nov 4, 2023

Tournament 8:30AM Away vs. Shawnee
Heights, Basehor-
Linwood Middle,
Emporia Middle
School, Jardine Middle,
Landon Middle,
Lawrence-Liberty
Memorial Central
Middle, Mill Creek
Middle 

Shawnee Heights
Middle School

Monday, Nov 6, 2023

Tournament 3:30PM Away vs. Shawnee
Heights 

Shawnee Heights
Middle School

Thursday, Nov 9, 2023

Game 3:30PM Dwight D. Eisenhower
Middle School 

Seaman Middle School

Wednesday, Nov 15, 2023

Game 3:30PM Away vs. Junction City
Middle 

Junction City Middle
School

Thursday, Nov 16, 2023

Game 3:00PM Emporia Middle
School 

Seaman Middle School
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Monday, Nov 20, 2023

Game 3:30PM Away vs. Shawnee
Heights 

Shawnee Heights
Middle School

Tuesday, Nov 28, 2023

Game 3:30PM Away vs. Susan B.
Anthony Middle
School 

Susan B Anthony
Middle School

Thursday, Nov 30, 2023

Game 3:30PM Washburn Rural
Middle 

Seaman Middle School

Saturday, Dec 9, 2023

League
Tournament 

8:30AM Away vs. Junction City
Middle 

Junction City Middle
School
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